NDC Drug Name | Scripts | National Formulary? | Nat Pref Form? | Data
00002143380 |TRULICITY INJ0.75/0.5 13N Excluded Excluded
00002143480 TRULICITY INJ1.5/0.5 2N Excluded Excluded
00002197590 AXIRON  SOL 30MG/ACT 2\Y Y No Change
00002322830 STRATTERA CAP 25MG 1Y Y No Change
00002325030 STRATTERA CAP 80MG 1y Y No Change
00002446230 CIALIS  TAB5MG 14'Y Y No Change
00002446234 CIALIS  TAB5MG 5Y Y No Change
00002446430 CIALIS  TAB 20MG 2Y Y No Change
00002512330 EFFIENT TAB 10MG 3Y Y No Change
00002751001 HUMALOG  INJ 100/ML 8Y Excluded Excluded
00002803101 |GLUCAGON  KIT 1IMG 2\Y Y No Change
00002821501 HUMULIN R INJ U-100 8Y Excluded 1Excluded
00002831501 HUMULIN N INJ U-100 6Y Excluded Excluded
00002879959 HUMALOG KWIK INJ 100/ML 6Y Excluded Excluded
00003029320 KENALOG-40 INJ 40MG/ML 1N N N No Change
00003089421 ELIQUIS TAB5MG 2Y Y . NoChange
00003218811 ORENCIA  INJ 125MG/ML 12'N Excluded L ]Excluded
00003421511 ONGLYZA TAB5MG 1N —|-N a . No Change
00004080085 | TAMIFLU  CAP 75MG 3Y Y No Change
00004082205 TAMIFLU  SUS 6MG/ML 4y _IY_ No Change
00006003220 |STROMECTOL TAB 3MG 1N y o N No Change
00006003330 BELSOMRA TAB 10MG 1N y lﬂ No Change
00006011231 JANUVIA  TAB 50MG 1Y B o No Change
00006027731 JANUVIA  TAB 100MG 10Y A —I'Y No Change
00006057761 JANUMET  TAB 50-1000 2Y Y No Change
00006496300 ZOSTAVAX INJ 1Y Y No Change
00006496341 |ZOSTAVAX INJ 6Y Y No Change
00008084402 PROTONIX PAK 1N N No Change
00008121030 |PRISTIQ  TAB 25MG 1y Y No Change
00009518101 CAVERJECT KIT 10MCG 2Y Y No Change
00009737611 DEPO-PROVERA INJ 150MG/ML 1N N No Change
00013215036 ESTRING  MIS 2MG 2N N No Change
00023010605 PRED-G ~ SUS OP 2N N No Change

#NDC's % Total #Rx's % Total
Better 8 0.40% 32 0.34%
Worse 7 0.35% 33 0.35%
Excluded 24 1.20% 99 1.06%
No Change 1,958 98.05% 9,152 98.24%
1,997 100.00% 9,316 100.00%



00023320503
00023367090
00023915530
00023916330
00024586903
00037024523
00046087221
00046110281
00046110511
00046110611
00052027301
00052027303
00054001021
00054001025
00054001725
00054001729
00054001825
00054001829
00054001925
00054004544
00054004641
00054010128
00054010228
00054011825
00054025922
00054028813
00054028913
00054039063
00054052363
00054055125
00054327099
00054418425
00054429931
00054455025

LUMIGAN  SOL 0.01%
ACZONE  GEL5%
TAZORAC CRE 0.05%
RESTASIS EMU 0.05%
TOUJEO SOLO INJ 3001U/ML
DYMISTA  SPR 137-50
PREMARIN VAG CRE 0.625MG
PREMARIN TAB 0.625MG
PREMPRO TAB0.3-1.5
PREMPRO  TAB 0.45-1.5
NUVARING MIS

NUVARING MIS
FLECAINIDE TAB 50MG
FLECAINIDE TAB 50MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 50MG
IPRATROPIUM SPR 0.03%
IPRATROPIUM SPR 0.06%
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
ROPINIROLE TAB 1MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 4MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 5MG
OXYCODONE SOL 5MG/5ML
OXYCODONE SOL 5MG/5ML
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
FLUTICASONE SPR 50MCG
DEXAMETHASON TAB 4MG
FUROSEMIDE TAB 40MG
METHOTREXATE TAB 2.5MG
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00054459525
00054472831
00056051030
00065024615
00065026005
00065026025
00065401303
00065414727
00065853110
00065853302
00067434504
00069046903
00069047103
00069305107
00069421030
00069422030
00071041813
00071101468
00074372790
00074433902
00074433907
00074455290
00074662490
00074706811
00078034642
00078034645
00078048615
00078056330
00085113201
00085133401
00085134102
00085461001
00085720601
00088221905

MEPERIDINE TAB 50MG
PREDNISONE TAB 5MG
SUSTIVA  TAB 600MG
BETOPTIC-S SUS 0.25% OP
TRAVATAN Z DRO 0.004%
TRAVATAN Z DRO 0.004%
VIGAMOX DRO 0.5%
SIMBRINZA SUS 1-0.2%
CIPROHC SUSOTIC
CIPRODEX SUS 0.3-0.1%
TRANSDERM-SC DIS 1MG
CHANTIX  PAK 1MG
CHANTIX  PAK 0.5& 1MG
ZITHROMAX POW 1GM PAK
VIAGRA  TAB 50MG
VIAGRA  TAB 100MG
NITROSTAT SUB 0.4MG
LYRICA  CAP 75MG
SYNTHROID TAB 137MCG
HUMIRA PEN INJ 40MG/0.8
HUMIRA PEN INJ PSORIASI
SYNTHROID TAB 50MCG
SYNTHROID TAB 100MCG
SYNTHROID TAB 125MCG
VIVELLE-DOT DIS 0.1MG
VIVELLE-DOT DIS 0.1MG
TEKTURNA  TAB 300MG
EXFORGEH/10- TAB 320-25
PROVENTIL AER HFA
CLARINEX SYP 0.5MG/ML
ASMANEX 60 AER 220MCG
DULERA  AER 200-5MCG
DULERA  AER 100-5MCG
LANTUS  INJ SOLOSTAR
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00088222033
00093001298
00093005301
00093005405
00093007301
00093007401
00093009001
00093015010
00093026215
00093031401
00093035005
00093077801
00093081901
00093081955
00093083205
00093083210
00093083301
00093090001
00093100301
00093101042
00093102506
00093117701
00093202623
00093202631
00093202694
00093202723
00093213001
00093214062
00093215801
00093220301
00093220305
00093220401
00093221001
00093221005

LANTUS  INJ 100/ML
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 5MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 10MG
ZOLPIDEM TAB 5MG
ZOLPIDEM TAB 10MG
EPITOL  TAB 200MG
APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-30MG
FLUOCINONIDE CRE 0.05%
KETOROLAC TAB 10MG
APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-60MG
CARBAMAZEPIN CHW 100MG
NIFEDICAL XL TAB 30MG
NIFEDICAL XL TAB 30MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 1MG
KETOCONAZOLE TAB 200MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 15MG
MUPIROCIN OIN 2%
NEFAZODONE TAB 200MG
NEOMYCIN TAB 500MG
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 200/5ML
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 200/5ML
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 200/5ML
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 100/5ML
NITROFUR MAC CAP 50MG
TRI-LO-  TAB SPRINTEC
TRIMETHOPRIM TAB 100MG
METOCLOPRAM TAB 10MG
METOCLOPRAM TAB 10MG
METOCLOPRAM TAB 5MG
SUCRALFATE TAB 1GM
SUCRALFATE TAB 1GM
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00093226401
00093226801
00093227534
00093293201
00093310705
00093310905
00093313482
00093314501
00093314505
00093314705
00093406701
00093413764
00093415573
00093415579
00093415580
00093416173
00093416176
00093416178
00093417573
00093417773
00093417774
00093511298
00093517301
00093526901
00093542088
00093542358
00093545462
00093545528
00093573101
00093577056
00093585101
00093611816
00093645156
00093681673

AMOXICILLIN TAB 875MG
AMOKXICILLIN CHW 250MG
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
METHYLDOPA TAB 500MG
AMOXICILLIN CAP 250MG
AMOKXICILLIN CAP 500MG
CAMRESE  TAB
CEPHALEXIN CAP 250MG
CEPHALEXIN CAP 250MG
CEPHALEXIN CAP 500MG
PRAZOSIN HCL CAP 1MG
CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 250/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 250/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 250/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
CEPHALEXIN SUS 125/5ML
CEPHALEXIN SUS 250/5ML
CEPHALEXIN SUS 250/5ML
DILTIAZEM CAP 120MG ER
NIFEDICAL XL TAB 60MG
ZALEPLON CAP 10MG
CABERGOLINE TAB 0.5MG
GIANVI  TAB 3-0.02MG
MIMVEY LO TAB 0.5-0.1
MIMVEY  TAB 1-0.5MG
OXYCODONE TAB 10MG ER
OLANZAPINE TAB 10MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
PREDNISOLONE SOL 15MG/5ML
ESOMEPRA MAG CAP 40MG DR
BUDESONIDE SUS 0.5MG/2
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00093714656
00093716601
00093716956
00093718856
00093719856
00093720298
00093727256
00093727298
00093731456
00093735156
00093735556
00093736498
00093736510
00093738201
00093738456
00093738556
00093738656
00093738698
00093742456
00093742698
00093747243
00093754356
00093754456
00093762056
00093780956
00093819201
00093834301
00093867575
00093894001
00093894701
00115133101
00115133201
00115133301
00115147446

AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
CELECOXIB CAP 200MG
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 500MG
FLUOXETINE TAB 10MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 40MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG
CLOPIDOGREL TAB 75MG
LANSOPRAZOLE CAP 30MG DR
FINASTERIDE TAB 5MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG
VENLAFAXINE TAB 75MG
VENLAFAXINE CAP 37.5 ER
VENLAFAXINE CAP 75MG ER
VENLAFAXINE CAP 150MG ER
VENLAFAXINE CAP 150MG ER
MONTELUKAST CHW 4MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
RIZATRIPTAN TAB 10MG
DULOXETINE CAP 30MG
DULOXETINE CAP 60MG
LETROZOLE TAB 2.5MG
AMLOD/VALSAR TAB /HCTZ
CIMETIDINE TAB 300MG
GLYBURIDE TAB 2.5MG
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
ACYCLOVIR CAP 200MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 800MG
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 20MG ER
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 25MG ER
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 30MG ER
METRONIDAZOL GEL 0.75%
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00115149101
00115201101
00115552210
00115681108
00116200116
00121067016
00121072716
00121075908
00121077216
00121077516
00126007061
00126007492
00131326832
00131326846
00143129201
00143211205
00143314205
00143314250
00143972501
00143973801
00143973805
00143974010
00143985316
00143985375
00143988701
00143988750
00143988775
00143988815
00143988915
00143992701
00143995101
00143995120
00168000215
00168000380

AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 30MG ER
ORPHENADRINE TAB 100MG ER
FENOFIBRATE TAB 160MG
BUPROPN HCL TAB 150MG XL
CHLORHEX GLU SOL 0.12%
ETHOSUXIMIDE SOL 250/5ML
RANITIDINE SYP 75MG/5ML
PREDNISOLONE SOL 15MG/5ML
HYDROCO/APAP SOL 7.5-325
GG/CODEINE SOL 100-10/5
PREVDNT 5000 PST 1.1-5%
PREVDNT 5000 PST 1.1%
VENLAFAXINE TAB 225MG ER
VENLAFAXINE TAB 225MG ER
METHOCARBAM TAB 750MG
DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
PROGESTERONE INJ 50MG/ML
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 5MG
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 125/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 250/5ML
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 250MG
AMOXICILLIN TAB 875MG
AMOKXICILLIN TAB 875MG
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.5%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.025%
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00168000415
00168000480
00168000580
00168000615
00168000680
00168000715
00168005430
00168008115
00168008130
00168014630
00168016215
00168016230
00168016330
00168021660
00168025815
00168030160
00169183302
00169183311
00169183702
00169185189
00169406012
00169406013
00169517603
00169517604
00169633910
00169643810
00172208380
00172392660
00172392770
00172409660
00172409680
00172531260
00172572860
00173060002

TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
TRIAMCINOLON OIN 0.025%
TRIAMCINOLON OIN 0.1%
TRIAMCINOLON OIN 0.1%
NYSTATIN  OIN 100000
NYSTATIN CRE 100000
NYSTAT/TRIAM CRE
NYSTAT/TRIAM CRE
HYDROCORT OIN 2.5%
CLOBETASOL OIN 0.05%
CLOBETASOL OIN 0.05%
CLOBETASOL CRE 0.05%
ERYTHROMYCIN GEL 2%
CLOTRIM/BETA CRE DIPROP
CLOBETASOL E CRE 0.05%
NOVOLIN R INJ RELION
NOVOLIN R INJ U-100
NOVOLIN70/30 INJ RELION
NOVOFINE MIS 32GX6MM
VICTOZA  INJ 18MG/3ML
VICTOZA  INJ 18MG/3ML
VAGIFEM  TAB 10MCG
VAGIFEM  TAB 10MCG
NOVOLOG  INJ FLEXPEN
LEVEMIR  INJ FLEXTOUC
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 25MG
DIAZEPAM TAB 5MG
DIAZEPAM  TAB 10MG
BACLOFEN TAB 10MG
BACLOFEN TAB 10MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
FAMOTIDINE TAB 20MG
FLOVENT DISK AER 50MCG
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00173068220
00173069500
00173069600
00173069700
00173071620
00173071820
00173071920
00173074000
00173083113
00173086313
00173086635
00173088408
00178036801
00185001001
00185005301
00185006301
00185006305
00185006405
00185007201
00185007210
00185007401
00185007460
00185008401
00185014101
00185015201
00185017301
00185027701
00185032501
00185041060
00185041552
00185041560
00185061010
00185061501
00185062001

VENTOLIN HFA AER
ADVAIR DISKU AER 100/50
ADVAIR DISKU AER 250/50
ADVAIR DISKU AER 500/50
ADVAIR HFA AER 115/21
FLOVENT HFA AER 44MCG
FLOVENT HFA AER 110MCG
CEFTIN  SUS 125/5ML
LEVITRA  TAB 20MG
AVANDIA  TAB 4MG
TANZEUM  INJ 30MG
LOVAZA  CAP 1GM
ELETONE CRE
LABETALOL TAB 100MG
BENAZEPRIL TAB 10MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 1MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 20MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 20MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 40MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 40MG
AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 5MG
OXAPROZIN TAB 600MG
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-12.5
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-25MG

BENAZEP/HCTZ TAB 20-25MG

BENAZEP/HCTZ TAB 10-12.5

BUPROPION TAB 100MG SR
BUPROPION TAB 150MG SR
BUPROPION TAB 150MG SR

LISINOPRIL TAB 10MG
HYDROXYZ PAM CAP 50MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
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00185062010
00185064001
00185067401
00185067405
00185067501
00185540010
00185710001
00186037020
00186037220
00186091612
00186504031
00187510203
00193288050
00193654621
00193708050
00193731221
00228202750
00228202950
00228202996
00228203150
00228212750
00228255096
00228255111
00228255196
00228263711
00228277911
00228298150
00228298311
00228299650
00228300350
00228305911
00228306011
00228306111
00228306311

LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
HYDROXYZ PAM CAP 25MG
HYDROXYZ PAM CAP 25MG
ETODOLAC TAB 400MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 5MG
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 10-12.5
SYMBICORT AER 160-4.5
SYMBICORT AER 80-4.5
PULMICORT INH 180MCG
NEXIUM  CAP 40MG

ELIDEL  CRE 1%

KETOSTIX  TES STRIP

BAYER MICRLT MIS LANCETS
CONTOUR  TES BLD GLUC
CONTOUR  TES NEXT
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.25MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.5MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.5MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 1MG
CLONIDINE TAB 0.1MG
DICLOFENAC TAB 50MG DR
DICLOFENAC TAB 75MG DR
DICLOFENAC TAB 75MG DR
GABAPENTIN TAB 800MG
PROPRANOLOL CAP 80MG ER
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 10-325MG
TAMSULOSIN CAP 0.4MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 10MG ER
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 20MG ER
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 30MG ER
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 15MG ER
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00228306411
00245018211
00310075190
00310610530
00310610590
00310621030
00310627030
00310652004
00316740003
00378001401
00378001805
00378004710
00378013710
00378018201
00378020810
00378021810
00378022201
00378025501
00378031701
00378031877
00378031893
00378034505
00378037301
00378041401
00378041501
00378042401
00378042701
00378047701
00378048030
00378075110
00378077201
00378081005
00378083201
00378111005

AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 25MG ER
DIVALPROEX TAB 500MG DR
CRESTOR TAB 10MG
ONGLYZA TAB5MG
ONGLYZA TAB5MG
FARXIGA TAB 10MG
XIGDUO XR TAB 10-500MG
BYDUREON INJ 2MG
REALO 40 CRE 40%
METHOTREXATE TAB 2.5MG
METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG
METOPROL TAR TAB 100MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 100MG
PROPRANOLOL TAB 10MG
FUROSEMIDE TAB 20MG
ATENOLOL TAB 25MG
CHLORTHALID TAB 25MG
ALBUTEROL TAB 2MG
CIMETIDINE TAB 300MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 45MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 45MG
DIAZEPAM  TAB 5MG
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
FLUVOXAMINE TAB 100MG
DIPHEN/ATROP TAB 2.5MG
METOPRL/HCTZ TAB 50-25MG
SULINDAC TAB 150MG
DIAZEPAM  TAB 10MG
NIFEDIPINE TAB 30MG ER
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
VERAPAMIL TAB 120MG
HYDROCHLOROT CAP 12.5MG
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
GLIPIZIDE TAB 10MG
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00378113401
00378115001
00378115005
00378116505
00378135501
00378145201
00378161005
00378172493
00378180010
00378180301
00378180310
00378180377
00378180501
00378180510
00378180710
00378180910
00378181101
00378181110
00378181310
00378181377
00378181901
00378200493
00378206301
00378207510
00378207601
00378232101
00378232105
00378235193
00378245701
00378247401
00378253710
00378262501
00378340293
00378341201

KETOROLAC TAB 10MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 10MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 10MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 15MG
TRIAMT/HCTZ TAB 75-50MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 0.5MG
DICYCLOMINE CAP 10MG

AMLOD/VALSAR TAB 10-320MG

LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 25MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 88MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 100MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 112MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 112MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 125MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 125MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 200MCG
PAROXETINE TAB 25MG ER

ATENOL/CHLOR TAB 50-25MG

LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG

ESOMEPRA MAG CAP 40MG DR

LORAZEPAM TAB 1MG
DICLOFEN POT TAB 50MG
TRIAMT/HCTZ CAP 37.5-25
AMITRIPTYLIN TAB 25MG
TOLTERODINE CAP 2MG ER
BUPROPION TAB 150MG SR
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00378401001
00378415105
00378426056
00378427593
00378427693
00378464026
00378464226
00378464326
00378473501
00378477501
00378505001
00378511001
00378520905
00378520977
00378534001
00378563159
00378563259
00378581577
00378615010
00378623101
00378623201
00378623301
00378689601
00378699252
00378709801
00378715001
00378715005
00378718505
00378727253
00378728753
00378729653
00378773293
00378773493
00378827052

TEMAZEPAM CAP 15MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
ZOLMITRIPTAN TAB 2.5MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 500MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 1GM
ESTRADIOL DIS 0.1MG
ESTRADIOL DIS 0.05MG
ESTRADIOL DIS 0.0375MG
BENAZEP/HCTZ TAB 10-12.5
BENAZEP/HCTZ TAB 20-25MG
TEMAZEPAM CAP 30MG
PROCHLORPER TAB 10MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
DILTIAZEM CAP 240MG ER
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 50MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 100MG
VALSARTAN TAB 320MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 5-10MG
ALBUTEROL NEB 1.25MG/3
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
CELECOXIB CAP 200MG
CELECOXIB CAP 200MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
NORETHINDRON TAB 0.35MG
LEVONOR/ETHI TAB 0.1-0.02
DESO/ETHINYL TAB ESTRADIO
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG ODT
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG ODT
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
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00378827093
00378868854
00395600979
00406012301
00406012305
00406012401
00406012405
00406012501
00406012505
00406015401
00406048410
00406048501
00406048505
00406051201
00406051205
00406052301
00406055201
00406324301
00409379501
00430042014
00430053550
00430054014
00430054050
00430375414
00456045801
00456045901
00456046001
00456046101
00456120130
00456120230
00456140590
00456141030
00456142030
00456142090

ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
CLINDAMY/BEN GEL 1-5%
SALT STABLE CRE
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325

HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG

METHYLPHENID TAB 54MG ER
APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-30MG
APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-60MG
APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-60MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 10-325MG
OXYCODONE TAB5MG
HYDROMORPHON TAB 2MG
KETOROLAC INJ 30MG/ML
LO LOESTRIN TAB

MINASTRIN 24 CHW FE
MINASTRIN 24 CHW FE
MINASTRIN 24 CHW FE
ESTRACE VAG CRE 0.1MG/GM
ARMOUR THYRO TAB 30MG
ARMOUR THYRO TAB 60MG
ARMOUR THYRO TAB 90MG
ARMOUR THYRO TAB 120MG
LINZESS  CAP 145MCG
LINZESS  CAP 290MCG
BYSTOLIC TAB5MG
BYSTOLIC TAB 10MG
BYSTOLIC TAB 20MG
BYSTOLIC TAB 20MG
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00456201001
00469260230
00472011720
00472011745
00472016315
00472016330
00472016615
00472024260
00472033730
00472037045
00472037915
00472037945
00472038045
00472080304
00472390160
00487020160
00487950103
00487950125
00487950160
00487980125
00487990401
00487990425
00517003125
00527058601
00527128201
00527134101
00527134110
00527134210
00527134301
00527134310
00527134401
00527134501
00527134510
00527134601

LEXAPRO TAB 10MG
MYRBETRIQ TAB 50MG
TRETINOIN CRE 0.025%
TRETINOIN CRE 0.025%
NYSTATIN CRE 100000
NYSTATIN CRE 100000
NYSTATIN  OIN 100000
PERMETHRIN CRE 5%
HYDROCORT CRE 2.5%
BETAMETH VAL CRE 0.1%
CLOTRIM/BETA CRE DIPROP
CLOTRIM/BETA CRE DIPROP
BETAMETH DIP CRE 0.05%
DESONIDE LOT 0.05%
FLUOCINONIDE CRE 0.05%
IPRATROPIUM/ SOL ALBUTER
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
IPRATROPIUM SOL 0.02%INH
ALBUTEROL NEB 1.25MG/3
ALBUTEROL NEB 1.25MG/3
CYANOCOBALAM INJ 1000MCG
DICYCLOMINE CAP 10MG
DICYCLOMINE TAB 20MG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 25MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 25MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 88MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 100MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 100MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 112MCG
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00527134901
00527135001
00527135101
00527138201
00527138301
00527163210
00527163801
00527193206
00548560200
00555009796
00555034458
00555051302
00555057202
00555071558
00555077902
00555078802
00555079202
00555087202
00555088602
00555088702
00555089902
00555097302
00555105686
00555105786
00555901058
00555901658
00555901858
00555902058
00555902542
00555904358
00555904558
00555904758
00555904958
00555912366

LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 150MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 175MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 200MCG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 150MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 300MG
TRIAMT/HCTZ CAP 37.5-25
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 137MCG
CLARITHROMYC TAB 500MG
ENOXAPARIN INJ 40/0.4ML
CLONAZEP ODT TAB 1MG
ERRIN TAB 0.35MG
ACETAZOLAMID CAP 500MG ER
METHOTREXATE TAB 2.5MG
CAMILA  TAB 0.35MG
MEDROXYPR AC TAB 10MG
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 20MG ER
AMPHET/DEXTR CAP 25MG ER
MEDROXYPR AC TAB 2.5MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 1MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 2MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 0.5MG
AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 20MG
CLARAVIS CAP 30MG
CLARAVIS CAP 40MG
NORTREL TAB 1/35
SPRINTEC 28 TAB 28 DAY
TRI-SPRINTEC TAB

PORTIA-28 TAB

JUNEL 1/20 TAB

APRI TAB

AVIANE  TAB

ENPRESSE-28 TAB
CRYSELLE-28 TAB 28 TABS
JOLESSA TAB
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00555913167
00574012901
00574018101
00574082001
00574082010
00574200802
00574200815
00591024005
00591024101
00591024105
00591046005
00591048705
00591048805
00591052801
00591078001
00591079401
00591079410
00591080001
00591081046
00591217205
00591231619
00591252101
00591252125
00591260505
00591261201
00591261205
00591264001
00591271801
00591288201
00591293201
00591299239
00591304105
00591319872
00591320201

OCELLA  TAB 3-0.03MG
CLINDAMYCIN SOL 75MG/5ML
POT CHLORIDE CAP 10MEQ ER
TESTOST CYP INJ 200MG/ML
TESTOST CYP INJ 200MG/ML
NYSTOP  POW 100000
NYSTOP  POW 100000
LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
LORAZEPAM TAB 1MG
LORAZEPAM TAB 1MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB5MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 1MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 2MG
ESTRADIOL TAB 0.5MG
SUCRALFATE TAB 1GM
DICYCLOMINE CAP 10MG
DICYCLOMINE CAP 10MG
HYDROXYZ PAM CAP 25MG
SILVER SULFA CRE 1%
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
VALSART/HCTZ TAB 160-12.5
METRONIDAZOL TAB 250MG
METRONIDAZOL TAB 250MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG
BUT/APAP/CAF CAP
METHYLPHENID TAB 54MG ER
VERAPAMIL CAP 180MG SR
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 300MG
PHENADOZ SUP 25MG
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
FENTANYL DIS 25MCG/HR
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
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00591320205
00591320413
00591321272
00591322379
00591352530
00591354005
00591354060
00591354105
00591367001
00591379730
00591379760
00591396501
00591505210
00591521505
00591521550
00591544205
00591544210
00591544305
00591544310
00591551305
00591554310
00591555305
00591555350
00591555510
00591555701
00591555705
00591561905
00591562005
00591562010
00591570801
00603100858
00603107558
00603137856
00603137865

HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
PODOFILOX SOL 0.5%
FENTANYL DIS 50MCG/HR
TESTOST CYP INJ 200MG/ML
LIDOCAINE PAD 5%
BUPROPION TAB 100MG SR
BUPROPION TAB 100MG SR
BUPROPION TAB 150MG SR
NABUMETONE TAB 500MG
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
PROGESTERONE CAP 200MG
PREDNISONE TAB 5MG
METRONIDAZOL TAB 500MG
METRONIDAZOL TAB 500MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
CARISOPRODOL TAB 350MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG
PROPRANOLOL TAB 20MG
PROPRANOLOL TAB 80MG
PROPRANOLOL TAB 80MG
DIAZEPAM  TAB 5MG
DIAZEPAM  TAB 10MG
DIAZEPAM  TAB 10MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 150MG
ALBUTEROL SYP 2MG/5ML
CHERATUSSIN SYP 100-10/5
LACTULOSE SOL 10GM/15
LACTULOSE SOL 10GM/15
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00603139364
00603154258
00603156758
00603158558
00603158654
00603158658
00603188016
00603210934
00603211033
00603211521
00603211628
00603221321
00603258232
00603307821
00603307828
00603307932
00603316221
00603316232
00603374021
00603374032
00603385632
00603385634
00603388721
00603388728
00603389032
00603389132
00603420921
00603421028
00603421232
00603421234
00603421432
00603423002
00603424632
00603448628

LIDOCAINE SOL 2% VISC

POT CHLORIDE SOL 10%
PREDNISOLONE SYP 15MG/5ML
PROMETH/COD SYP 6.25-10
PROMETHAZINE SYP DM
PROMETHAZINE SYP DM
LIDOCAINE PAD 5%
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 100MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 300MG
AMITRIPTYLIN TAB 25MG
CARISOPRODOL TAB 350MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 5MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 5MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
FOLICACID TAB 1MG

FOLIC ACID TAB 1MG
FUROSEMIDE TAB 40MG
FUROSEMIDE TAB 40MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 25MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 25MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325
LISINOPRIL TAB 2.5MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 5MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-25
LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
METHOCARBAM TAB 750MG
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00603459315
00603465402
00603465532
00603497532
00603497921
00603533828
00603533832
00603533921
00603533928
00603533932
00603543821
00603543832
00603576321
00603576421
00603576521
00603589221
00603616028
00603634602
00603634902
00603752117
00603760715
00603762517
00603763449
00603764217
00603778552
00603786290
00703854023
00713050312
00713050324
00713064086
00713066837
00713070489
00713317101
00713525601

METHYLPRED TAB 4MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 5MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
OXYBUTYNIN TAB 5MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 7.5-325
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PROMETHAZINE TAB 25MG
PROMETHAZINE TAB 25MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 25MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 50MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 100MG
TEMAZEPAM CAP 15MG
TRAZODONE TAB 50MG
VALSART/HCTZ TAB 160-12.5
VALSART/HCTZ TAB 320-25MG
CYCLAFEM TAB 1/35
GILDESS TAB1/20
MYZILRA  TAB

ORSYTHIA  TAB

PREVIFEM TAB
HYDROCORT LOT 2.5%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
ENOXAPARIN INJ 40/0.4ML
ANUCORT-HC SUP 25MG
ANUCORT-HC SUP 25MG
HALOBETASOL CRE 0.05%
HC VALERATE CRE 0.2%
HYDROCO/APAP SOL 7.5-325
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 150MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 300MG
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00781100801
00781106105
00781106110
00781107701
00781107705
00781107710
00781107801
00781107810
00781107901
00781107905
00781107910
00781112305
00781140797
00781145201
00781145210
00781145301
00781150610
00781150701
00781165501
00781183001
00781185220
00781196610
00781205301
00781207401
00781207410
00781214501
00781214801
00781220101
00781223401
00781223410
00781261305
00781279010
00781282210
00781282301

TRIAMT/HCTZ TAB 75-50MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.25MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.25MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.5MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.5MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 0.5MG
ATENOLOL TAB 25MG
ATENOLOL TAB 25MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 1MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 1MG
ALPRAZOLAM TAB 1MG
TRIAMT/HCTZ TAB 37.5-25
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB5MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB5MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB 10MG
ATENOLOL TAB 50MG
ATENOLOL TAB 100MG
PENICILLN VK TAB 500MG
PROMETHAZINE TAB 25MG
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
FUROSEMIDE TAB 40MG
TERAZOSIN CAP 5MG
TRIAMT/HCTZ CAP 37.5-25
TRIAMT/HCTZ CAP 37.5-25
AMPICILLIN CAP 500MG
LANSOPRAZOLE CAP 30MG DR
TEMAZEPAM CAP 15MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG
AMOXICILLIN CAP 500MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 20MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 10MG
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00781282401
00781282431
00781405815
00781406215
00781407515
00781501701
00781502201
00781502207
00781518092
00781518110
00781518192
00781518292
00781518392
00781518410
00781518492
00781518592
00781518610
00781518692
00781518710
00781518792
00781518892
00781518992
00781519092
00781519192
00781523192
00781523864
00781538492
00781542192
00781542664
00781555431
00781565615
00781572010
00781579431
00781604155

FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
ESTARYLLA TAB 0.25-35
TRI-LO  TAB ESTARYLL
DROSPIRE/ETH TAB ESTR/LEV
DICLOFEN POT TAB 50MG
METHYLPRED TAB 4MG
METHYLPRED TAB 4MG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 25MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 50MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 75MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 88MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 100MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 100MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 112MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 125MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 125MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 150MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 150MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 175MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 200MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 300MCG
LEVOTHYROXIN TAB 137MCG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 10MG

ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG ODT

ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG
RIZATRIPTAN TAB 10MG ODT
MONTELUKAST CHW 4MG
LORYNA  TAB 3-0.02MG
POT CL MICRO TAB 20MEQ ER
AMLOD/VALSAR TAB /HCTZ
AMOXICILLIN SUS 250/5ML
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00781610446
00781613954
00781613957
00781615746
00781615757
00781707787
00781708035
00781708055
00781711735
00781713704
00781715786
00781716740
00781716783
00781751687
00832003810
00832712411
00904588061
00904634080
00904635261
08290320109
08290320119
08290320122
08290325773
08290328203
08554333702
08554362901
08627001401
08627005104
08627008011
10019055301
10370010103
10370010150
10370010203
10370010250

AMOX/K CLAV SUS 400/5ML
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
METRONIDAZOL GEL 0.75%VAG
METRONIDAZOL GEL 1%
METRONIDAZOL GEL 1%
CALCIPOTRIEN CRE 0.005%
CLOBETASOL SHA 0.05%
IPRATROPIUM SOL 0.02%INH
ESTRADIOL DIS 0.1MG
ESTRADIOL DIS 0.1MG
BUDESONIDE SUS 0.5MG/2
OXYBUTYNIN TAB 5MG
DIVALPROEX TAB 500MG DR
DIAZEPAM  TAB 5MG
METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 500MG
BD PEN NEEDL MIS 31GX5/16
BD PEN NEEDL MIS 31GX3/16
BD PEN NEEDL MIS 32GX4MM
BD LANCET UF MIS 30G

BD PEN NEEDL MIS 29GX1/2"
AGAMATRIX TES PRESTO
AGAMATRIX KIT PRESTO
DEXCOM G5 KIT TRANSMIT
G5/G4 KIT SENSOR
DEXCOM G5 KIT RECEIVER
TRANSDERM-SC DIS 1MG
BUPROPN HCL TAB 150MG XL
BUPROPN HCL TAB 150MG XL
BUPROPN HCL TAB 300MG XL
BUPROPN HCL TAB 300MG XL
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10572030201
10631040701
10702001150
10702001606
10702001801
13107004401
13107005501
13107007301
13107015430
13107015599
13668000801
13668000805
13668000901
13668001005
13668001105
13668007930
13668008030
13668008130
13668009190
13668009690
13668010401
13668011030
13668011530
13668011630
13668011710
13668011790
13668011810
13668011890
13668013601
13668019030
13668042990
13668043160
13668048450
13811066910

PEG-3350/KCL SOL /SODIUM
PROCTOSOL HC CRE 2.5%
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 25MG
INDOMETHACIN CAP 75MG ER
OXYCODONE TAB5MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
OXYCODONE TAB5MG
AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 20MG
PAROXETINE TAB 10MG
PAROXETINE TAB 20MG
ZOLPIDEM TAB 10MG
ZOLPIDEM TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 4MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 5MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
PRAMIPEXOLE TAB 0.125MG
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 20MG
ISOSORB MONO TAB 30MG ER
DULOXETINE CAP 30MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 50-12.5
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-12.5
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-12.5
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-25
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-25
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
TOLTERODINE CAP 4MG ER
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
BUPROPION TAB 150MG ER
MINOCYCLINE CAP 100MG
METOPRL/HCTZ TAB 50-25MG
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13913000811
13913001119
13925050430
15310002001
16252051501
16252051605
16252052750
16252057350
16252060144
16252061630
16252061830
16571012050
16571020150
16571041210
16571041305
16571050111
16571050211
16714004107
16714004210
16714004211
16714008110
16714008211
16714010105
16714011112
16714022402
16714022502
16714022601
16714022602
16714029303
16714029401
16714029402
16714029802
16714029903
16714029904

ZIPSOR  CAP 25MG
CAMBIA  POW 50MG
DAPSONE TAB 25MG
EEMTHS TAB
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 750MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 20MG
RAMIPRIL  CAP 10MG
ALENDRONATE TAB 70MG
ROSUVASTATIN TAB 10MG
ROSUVASTATIN TAB 40MG
CIPROFLOXACN SOL 0.3% OP
DICLOFENAC TAB 75MG DR
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 750MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 100MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 300MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 300MG
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 10MG
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 25MG
GEMFIBROZIL TAB 600MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-12.5
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-25
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 50-12.5
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 50-12.5
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 400/5ML
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 600/5ML
AMOKXICILLIN CAP 250MG
AMOXICILLIN CAP 500MG
AMOKXICILLIN CAP 500MG
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16714030401
16714030501
16714031201
16714034004
16714034604
16714034804
16714035201
16714035904
16714036004
16714036304
16714037102
16714037202
16714037304
16714037404
16714039102
16714039201
16714039202
16714039301
16714039302
16714039701
16714040002
16714040102
16714040504
16714040604
16714040803
16714041802
16714043901
16714045401
16714046404
16714046901
16714046902
16714047401
16714047801
16714047802

FAMCICLOVIR TAB 250MG
FAMCICLOVIR TAB 500MG
VENLAFAXINE TAB 37.5MG
LEVONEST TAB

DASETTA TAB7/7/7
DASETTA  TAB 1/35
FLUOXETINE CAP 20MG
FALMINA  TAB
MONO-LINYAH TAB 0.25-35
TRI-LINYAH TAB
LAMOTRIGINE TAB 25MG
LAMOTRIGINE TAB 100MG
LAMOTRIGINE TAB 150MG
LAMOTRIGINE TAB 200MG
CEFDINIR  CAP 300MG
CEFDINIR  SUS 125/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 125/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
CEFPROZIL SUS 250/5ML
CEFUROXIME TAB 250MG
CEFUROXIME TAB 500MG
LARIN FE TAB 1.5/30
LARIN FE TAB 1/20

LARIN TAB 1/20
METOPRL/HCTZ TAB 100-25MG
NITROFURANTN CAP 100MG
QUETIAPINE TAB 100MG
JULEBER TAB
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
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16714048102
16714048103
16714048301
16714049401
16714050102
16714050302
16714050401
16714050402
16714050502
16714053111
16714053211
16714061201
16714061205
16714061206
16714061304
16714061305
16714061306
16714062101
16714062201
16714062202
16714063301
16714065102
16714065202
16714065204
16714065301
16714066102
16714066201
16714066202
16714068202
16714068303
16714068403
16714069101
16714069211
16714069301

TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG

CLINDAMYCIN SOL 75MG/5ML

AMOX/K CLAV TAB 500-125
TERBINAFINE TAB 250MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 100MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 400MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 25MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 50MG

SERTRALINE
SERTRALINE
SERTRALINE
SERTRALINE
SERTRALINE
SERTRALINE
ZOLPIDEM
ZOLPIDEM
ZOLPIDEM

TAB 50MG
TAB 50MG
TAB 50MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 5MG
TAB 10MG
TAB 10MG

ALENDRONATE TAB 70MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 250MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 750MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 100MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 10MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 20MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 100MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 150MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 200MG
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16714069501
16714069703
16714069801
16714069803
16729000116
16729000301
16729000316
16729000517
16729000617
16729002110
16729003101
16729003410
16729003510
16729009001
16729009015
16729011910
16729011915
16729011917
16729013616
16729014717
16729017001
16729017101
16729017217
16729017401
16729018201
16729018317
16729018401
16729018417
16729019517
16729019617
16729019717
16729019917
16729021816
16729038017

FLUCONAZOLE SUS 10MG/ML
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 1GM
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 500MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 500MG
GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 1MG
GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 4MG
GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 4MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 20MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG
METHYLDOPA TAB 500MG
LETROZOLE TAB 2.5MG
ANASTROZOLE TAB 1MG
FINASTERIDE TAB 5MG
FINASTERIDE TAB 5MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
CLONAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
QUETIAPINE TAB 100MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
AMITRIPTYLIN TAB 10MG
AMITRIPTYLIN TAB 25MG
AMITRIPTYLIN TAB 75MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 12.5MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 25MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 50MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 50MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 5MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 10MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
CLOPIDOGREL TAB 75MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
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17478007035
17478022112
17478028310
17478028435
17478062512
17478071310
17478071311
17478071410
17478076610
17478076710
19515090311
23155001001
23155002701
23155004610
23155010205
23155010210
23155010410
23155010701
23155012301
23155013525
23155022701
24090049484
24208029005
24208029505
24208031510
24208039830
24208039915
24208041005
24208041010
24208046325
24208058060
24208063110
24208063562
24208067004

ERYTHROMYCIN OIN OP
SULFACET SOD SOL 10% OP
GENTAMICIN SOL 0.3% OP
GENTAK  OIN 0.3% OP
LATANOPROST SOL 0.005%
OFLOXACIN DRO 0.3% OP
OFLOXACIN DRO 0.3% OP
CIPROFLOXACN SOL 0.3% OP
PROGESTERONE CAP 100MG
PROGESTERONE CAP 200MG
FLULAVAL QUA INJ 2016-17
INDOMETHACIN CAP 25MG
VERAPAMIL TAB 120MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 50MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 50MG
ROPINIROLE TAB 1MG
DOXYCYC MONO TAB 100MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG
TIROSINT  CAP 88MCG
TOBRAMYCIN SOL 0.3% OP
TOBRA/DEXAME SUS 0.3-0.1%
POLYMYXIN B/ SOL TRIMETHP
IPRATROPIUM SPR 0.03%
IPRATROPIUM SPR 0.06%
OFLOXACIN DRO 0.3%0TIC
OFLOXACIN DRO 0.3%0TIC
LATANOPROST SOL 0.005%
GENTAMICIN SOL 0.3% OP
NEO/POLY/HC SOL 1% OTIC
NEO/POLY/HC SUS 1% OTIC
SOD SULFACET SOL 10% OP
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24208078555
24208079535
24208083060
24208091055
24658031205
27241000306
27241001603
27241001609
27808003503
27808003602
27808003603
29033000301
29300012501
29300012510
29300013010
29300013510
29300013601
29300024210
29300024310
31722020701
31722020805
31722021290
31722021305
31722021405
31722022205
31722022305
31722022505
31722022801
31722023910
31722026990
31722034205
31722050660
31722053401
31722053405

NEO/POLY/BAC OIN /HC 1%0P
NEO/POLY/DEX OIN 0.1% OP
NEO/POLY/DEX SUS 0.1% OP
ERYTHROMYCIN OIN OP
DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG
RISPERIDONE TAB 0.5MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 4MG
MONTELUKAST CHW 4MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325
SUCRALFATE TAB 1GM
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
HYDROCHLOROT CAP 12.5MG
CLONIDINE TAB0.1MG
CLONIDINE TAB 0.2MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG
SERTRALINE TAB 25MG
SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 400MG
GEMFIBROZIL TAB 600MG
ZONISAMIDE CAP 100MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
QUINAPRIL TAB 20MG
NAPROXEN TAB 500MG
LAMIVUD/ZIDO TAB 150-300
METHOCARBAM TAB 750MG
METHOCARBAM TAB 750MG
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31722054301
31722055190
31722056560
31722070090
31722070190
31722070290
31722071390
31722072610
31722072630
31722072690
31722073030
31722073960
31722074690
31722074920
31722077701
31722077705
31722082730
31722090501
33332001601
33342003110
33342005407
33342005507
33342005510
33342005610
33342008872
33342010215
35573030610
38396030318
38396031618
38779004309
38779252903
40085089350
42043014105
42192013901

INDOMETHACIN CAP 50MG
LEVOCETIRIZI TAB 5MG
INDOMETHACIN CAP 75MG ER
LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
IRBESARTAN TAB 150MG
LAMIVUD/ZIDO TAB 150-300
VALSARTAN TAB 80MG
LINEZOLID TAB 600MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG
ARIPIPRAZOLE TAB 10MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
AFLURIA  INJ PF 16-17
PRAMIPEXOLE TAB 0.125MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 15MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG
PIOGLITAZONE TAB 45MG
RIZATRIPTAN TAB 10MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
PHENAZOPYRID TAB 200MG
LANCET ULTRA MIS THIN 30G
LANCET MICRO MIS THIN 33G

PROGESTERONE POW MICRONIZ

VERSAPRO CRE
CLOBETASOL AER 0.05%
CEPHALEXIN CAP 500MG
SSS CRE 10%-5%

1Y
5lY
1Y
3Y
8lY
1Y
14'Y
1Y
5Y
34'Y
1Y
2Y
41y
1Y
41y
9Y
2Y
3Y
1Y
2Y
5Y
1Y
2Y
3Y
1Y
1Y
1Y
2Y
3Y
5lY
2Y
1Y
5Y
1Y
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No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
1NoChange
No Change
No Change
No Change
. NoChange
e ]No Change
. No Change
INo Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change



42192033001
42192033101
42195055014
42291062330
42291088690
42543070010
42543072701
42546001510
42546001718
42799080601
42806005610
42806005705
42806005801
42806016005
42858000101
42858010201
42858010401
42865030702
42937070110
43199002960
43386005019
43386006019
43478024545
43547027010
43547027110
43547027803
43547028809
43547028910
43547034809
43547035311
43547035411
43547035611
43547036211
43547036809

NP THYROID TAB 60MG

NP THYROID TAB 90MG
CIPROFLOXACN SOL 0.2%
MONTELUKAST CHW 5MG
VALSART/HCTZ TAB 320-12.5
CARISOPRODOL TAB 350MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
BENZEPRO SC AER 9.8%
BENZEPRO LIQ CREAMY
IVERMECTIN TAB 3MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
FLAVOXATE TAB 100MG
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 25MG
OXYCODONE TAB5MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG

OXYCOD/APAP TAB 10-325MG

ZENPEP  CAP 40000UNT
PHENAZOPYRID TAB 100MG
FLUOCINONIDE OIN 0.05%
GAVILYTE-N SOL FLAV PK
GAVILYTE-C SOL

TRETINOIN GEL 0.01%
ROPINIROLE TAB 1MG
ROPINIROLE TAB 2MG
IRBESARTAN TAB 150MG
BUPROPION TAB 100MG ER
BUPROPION TAB 150MG ER
PAROXETINE TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 10MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
VALSARTAN TAB 80MG
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1Y
1Y
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3Y
2Y
7Y
1Y
5Y
41y
1Y
1Y
8Y
2Y
5Y
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3Y
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7Y
1Y
1Y
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3Y
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No Change
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. No Change
INo Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change



43598020451
43598021025
43598021040
43598021055
45802002683
45802004935
45802005302
45802005435
45802005505
45802005911
45802005935
45802006335
45802006405
45802006435
45802006436
45802006535
45802011222
45802013275
45802025735
45802025742
45802026937
45802046564
45802046653
45802049537
45802062626
45802095243
45802096126
45802096272
45963014190
45963014205
45963053830
45963055550
46672005310
47335038318

AMOX/K CLAV SUS 250/5ML
SSD CRE 1%

SSD CRE 1%

SSD CRE 1%
AZELASTINE SPR0.15%
TRIAMCINOLON OIN 0.5%
BETAMETH VAL AER 0.12%
TRIAMCINOLON OIN 0.025%
TRIAMCINOLON OIN 0.1%
NYSTATIN CRE 100000
NYSTATIN  CRE 100000
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.025%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.5%
MUPIROCIN OIN 2%
FENOFIBRATE TAB 145MG
MOMETASONE CRE 0.1%
MOMETASONE CRE 0.1%
PERMETHRIN CRE 5%
KETOCONAZOLE SHA 2%
ECONAZOLE CRE 1%
DESOXIMETAS CRE 0.25%
CETIRIZINE SYP 1MG/ML
IBUPROFEN SUS 100/5ML
CLOBETASOL SHA 0.05%
ERY PAD 2%

BUPROPN HCL TAB 150MG XL
BUPROPN HCL TAB 300MG XL
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 100MG
BUT/APAP/CAF TAB
DULOXETINE CAP 60MG
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1Y
2Y
1Y
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2Y
1Y
3Y
5lY
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47335058381
47335067581
47335067681
47335067881
47335071186
47335073686
47335089413
47335089481
47781013736
47781020404
47781030301
47781047013
47781048950
47781049005
47781049150
49281039965
49281041650
49281041688
49281062515
49502050002
49502050102
49884005401
49884025701
49884046565
49884068901
49884072501
49884072703
49884083009
49884087201
49938010230
50102012048
50111033401
50111033402
50111043301

ROSUVASTATIN TAB 10MG
DILTIAZEM CAP 120MG ER
DILTIAZEM CAP 180MG ER
DILTIAZEM CAP 300MG ER
TOPIRAMATE TAB 100MG
BUPROPION TAB 100MG SR
CLOPIDOGREL TAB 75MG
CLOPIDOGREL TAB 75MG
OLOPATADINE DRO 0.1%
ESTRADIOL DIS 0.025MG
NITROFURANTN CAP 100MG
OSELTAMIVIR CAP 75MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 50MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG
FLUZONE HD INJ PF 16-17
FLUZONE QUAD INJ 2016-17
FLUZONE QUAD INJ 2016-17
FLUZONE QUAD INJ 2016-17
EPIPEN 2-PAK INJ 0.3MG
EPIPEN-JR INJ 2-PAK
IMIPRAM HCL TAB 10MG
MINOXIDIL TAB 10MG
CHOLESTYRAM POW 4GM
METOCLOPRAM TAB 10MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 7.5MG
DOXYCYC MONO CAP 100MG
DILTIAZEM CAP 180MG CD
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
DAPSONE TAB 25MG
AUBRA TAB 0.1-0.02
METRONIDAZOL TAB 500MG
METRONIDAZOL TAB 500MG
TRAZODONE TAB 50MG

3Y
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1Y
3Y
8lY
1Y
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50111043302
50111043303
50111043401
50111043403
50111044101
50111064701
50111064801
50111078751
50111078766
50242012101
50383002505
50383004004
50383004248
50383005008
50383005116
50383026650
50383026760
50383026815
50383026830
50383058716
50383070016
50383077504
50383080416
50383082316
50383082416
50419040703
50419040903
50419042301
50419082502
50458009801
50458014030
50458014090
50458014130
50458014190

TRAZODONE
TRAZODONE
TRAZODONE
TRAZODONE
TRAZODONE
FLUOXETINE
FLUOXETINE

TAB 50MG
TAB 50MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 150MG
CAP 10MG
CAP 20MG

AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
ESBRIET  CAP 267MG

OFLOXACIN DRO 0.3%0TIC

PRED SOD PHO SOL 5MG/5ML
PREDNISOLONE SOL 15MG/5ML

CIMETIDINE SOL 300/5ML
RANITIDINE SYP 15MG/ML
CLOBETASOL SOL 0.05%
CLOBETASOL CRE 0.05%
CLOBETASOL OIN 0.05%
CLOBETASOL OIN 0.05%
NYSTATIN  SUS 100000
FLUTICASONE SPR 50MCG
LIDOCAINE SOL 2% VISC
PROMETH/COD SYP 6.25-10
SMZ-TMP  SUS 200-40/5
SMZ-TMP  SUS 200-40/5
BEYAZ TAB

NATAZIA TAB

MIRENA  [UD SYSTEM
FINACEA  GEL 15%

ELMIRON

INVOKANA
INVOKANA
INVOKANA
INVOKANA

CAP 100MG

TAB 100MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 300MG
TAB 300MG

9lY
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8lY
1Y
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No Change
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No Change
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50458025115
50458057930
50458057990
50458058030
50474059540
50474059766
50742013501
50742015410
50742015610
50924098850
51079075963
51224000150
51224000160
51285020401
51293081101
51525029403
51672125303
51672125801
51672126301
51672126302
51672126402
51672126705
51672127304
51672128202
51672129701
51672129802
51672130200
51672131200
51672400502
51672401801
51672402601
51672402901
51672403201
51672403501

ORTHO TRI- TAB CYCLN LO
XARELTO TAB 20MG
XARELTO TAB 20MG
XARELTO TAB 10MG
KEPPRA  TAB 500MG
KEPPRA  TAB 1000MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 100MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
ACCU-CHEK TES COMPACT
ATENOLOL TAB 25MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG
PARAGARD 1UD T380A
PHENAZOPYRID TAB 200MG
AZELASTINE SPRO0.1%
FLUOCINONIDE CRE 0.05%
CLOBETASOL CRE 0.05%
NYSTAT/TRIAM CRE
NYSTAT/TRIAM CRE
FLUOCINONIDE OIN 0.05%
TRIAMCIN/ORA PST 0.1%
FLUOCINONIDE SOL 0.05%
TRIAMCINOLON CRE 0.1%
CLOBETASOL E CRE 0.05%
KETOCONAZOLE CRE 2%
TERCONAZOLE CRE 0.8%
MUPIROCIN OIN 2%
CARBAMAZEPIN TAB 200MG
ETODOLAC TAB 400MG
KETOCONAZOLE TAB 200MG
WARFARIN  TAB 2.5MG
WARFARIN  TAB 5MG
WARFARIN  TAB 10MG
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51672404801
51672404806
51672529503
51862000706
51862001206
51862002806
51862022701
51862022801
51862022901
51862051006
51862054001
51862054005
51862056406
51927333700
51991047428
51991052633
51991062328
51991074810
51991074890
52268001201
52544008728
52544023328
52544024728
52544024828
52544026829
52544027621
52544029128
52544055228
52544084728
52544084828
52544094028
52544094928
52544095428
52544096691

CLOTRIM/BETA CRE DIPROP
CLOTRIM/BETA CRE DIPROP
METRONIDAZOL GEL 1%
MICROGESTIN TAB 1/20
MICROGESTIN TAB FE 1/20
LUTERA  TAB
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 7.5-325
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 10-325MG
TRIVORA-28 TAB
BUT/APAP/CAF TAB
BUT/APAP/CAF TAB
LOW-OGESTREL TAB

PCCA COSMETI CRE HRT BASE
ESTRA/NORETH TAB 1-0.5MG
TERBINAFINE TAB 250MG
ESTRA/NORETH TAB 0.5-0.1
DULOXETINE CAP 60MG
DULOXETINE CAP 60MG
SUPREP BOWEL SOL PREP
TRINESSA LO TAB
MICROGESTIN TAB FE1.5/30
MONONESSA TAB
TRINESSA TAB

AMETHIA  TAB
MICROGESTIN TAB 1/20
TRIVORA-28 TAB

NECON TAB 1/35
LOW-OGESTREL TAB
OGESTREL TAB

AZURETTE TAB 28 DAY
LUTERA  TAB

RECLIPSEN TAB

QUASENSE TAB

1Y
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1Y
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5lY
3Y
4'Y
1Y
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52544096728
52544098231
53489011802
53489011902
53489011905
53489012005
53489014301
53489014605
53489015705
53489032901
53746010905
53746014501
53746017801
53746017805
53746017810
53746017901
53746019005
53746019401
53746020301
53746020305
53746020401
53746021805
53746022005
53746025305
53746025310
53746025401
53746025402
53746027101
53746027205
53746046501
53746046505
53746046605
53746051401
53746051501

SRONYX  TAB

VESTURA  TAB 3-0.02MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 50MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
DOXYCYCL HYC TAB 100MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 25MG
SMZ/TMP DS TAB 800-160
ALLOPURINOL TAB 300MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 100MG
HYDROCO/APAP TAB 5-325MG
HYDROCOD/IBU TAB 7.5-200
METFORMIN TAB 500MG ER
METFORMIN TAB 500MG ER
METFORMIN TAB 500MG ER
METFORMIN TAB 750MG ER
NAPROXEN TAB 500MG
NAPROXEN SOD TAB 550MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 5-325MG
OXYCOD/APAP TAB 10-325MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
RANITIDINE TAB 150MG
RANITIDINE TAB 150MG
RANITIDINE TAB 300MG
RANITIDINE TAB 300MG
SMZ-TMP  TAB 400-80MG
SMZ/TMP DS TAB 800-160
IBUPROFEN TAB 600MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 600MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 800MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 50MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 100MG
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53746061701 TRAMADL/APAP TAB 37.5-325 2Y Y No Change
53885013610 |ONETOUCH MIS LANCETS 1Y Y No Change
53885014301 ONETOUCH MIS LANCETS 1Y Y No Change
53885024450 ONETOUCH TES ULTRA BL 3Y Y No Change
53885024510 ONETOUCH TES ULTRA BL 5Y Y No Change
53885026701 ONETOUCH KIT VERIO I1Q 1Y Y No Change
53885027150 ONETOUCH TES VERIO 2Y Y No Change
53885027210 ONETOUCH TES VERIO 3Y Y No Change
53885044801 ONETOUCH KIT ULTRA 2 1Y Y No Change
53885059501 ONETOUCH MIS 30G 2Y Y No Change
54092047612 LIALDA  TAB 1.2GM 2Y Y No Change
54458086210 BENAZEPRIL TAB 40MG 6Y Y No Change
54458086510 PIOGLITAZONE TAB 30MG 2Y Y 1No Change
54458086610 PIOGLITAZONE TAB 15MG 1Y Y NoChange
54458088610 LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 10-12.5 6Y Y o No Change
54458088910 CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG 3Y Y N\ No Change
54458089010 MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG 41y Y . NoChange
54458089210 ESCITALOPRAM TAB 10MG 1Y Y L ]No Change
54458089310 BENAZEPRIL TAB 40MG 3Y —I-Y . No Change
54458092510 PRAVASTATIN TAB 40MG 41y Y No Change
54458092610 PRAVASTATIN TAB 20MG 19}Y _IY_ No Change
54458092710 PRAVASTATIN TAB 10MG 1Y y YA N No Change
54458093210 SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG 2Y y jl No Change
54458093310 |SIMVASTATIN TAB 20MG 41y A o No Change
54458093410 SIMVASTATIN TAB 10MG 7Y T —I'Y No Change
54458093810 |[LOVASTATIN TAB 10MG 3Y Y Y No Change
54458095010 NIFEDIPINE TAB 30MG ER 2Y Y No Change
54458096410 MELOXICAM TAB 15MG 5Y Y No Change
54458096510 MELOXICAM TAB 7.5MG 2Y Y No Change
54458096710 GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 2MG 3Y Y No Change
54458098010 CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG 20 Y No Change
54458098110 CITALOPRAM TAB 10MG 3Y Y No Change
54458098112 CITALOPRAM TAB 10MG 41y Y No Change
54458098910 PAROXETINE TAB 20MG 1Y Y No Change



54458099010
54458099110
54458099210
54458099410
54458099610
54458099710
54458099809
54838057280
55111011381
55111012290
55111012390
55111012490
55111012601
55111012701
55111012960
55111013781
55111014401
55111014512
55111015330
55111015430
55111015810
55111017915
55111018015
55111019605
55111022990
55111023090
55111023190
55111025760
55111025860
55111025960
55111028050
55111029236
55111029309
55111032101

PAROXETINE TAB 10MG
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-25MG
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-12.5
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 10MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 5MG
CETIRIZINE SYP 1MG/ML
ZENATANE CAP 30MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 250MG
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
RANITIDINE CAP 150MG
ZENATANE CAP 40MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 100MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 150MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
TIZANIDINE TAB 2MG
TIZANIDINE TAB 4MG
CLOPIDOGREL TAB 75MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 10MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 20MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 40MG
ZIPRASIDONE CAP 40MG
ZIPRASIDONE CAP 60MG
ZIPRASIDONE CAP 80MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 500MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 50MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 100MG
GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 2MG
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55111032201
55111033390
55111033901
55111034001
55111034101
55111039990
55111046601
55111046605
55111046701
55111046705
55111046801
55111063701
55111064505
55111068305
55111068405
55111072590
55111073001
55494010010
55513076002
55566930002
57237000430
57237000511
57237001830
57237002801
57237004101
57237004560
57237006301
57237007630
57237007710
57237007810
57237009960
57237012501
57664014134
57664016758

GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 4MG
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 5-10MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 5-20MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 10-20MG
LANSOPRAZOLE CAP 30MG DR

METOPROLOL
METOPROLOL
METOPROLOL
METOPROLOL
METOPROLOL
MINOCYCLINE
OMEPRAZOLE

TAB 25MG ER
TAB 25MG ER
TAB 50MG ER
TAB 50MG ER
TAB 100MG ER
TAB 50MG

CAP 40MG

IBUPROFEN TAB 600MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 800MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
ALLOPURINOL TAB 300MG
DICLEGIS TAB 10-10MG
REPATHA SURE INJ 140MG/ML
PREPOPIK  PAK
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 100MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 150MG
DULOXETINE CAP 30MG
AMOKXICILLIN TAB 500MG
PENICILLN VK TAB 500MG
CLARITHROMYC TAB 500MG
FLECAINIDE TAB 50MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG ODT
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG ODT
CEFDINIR  CAP 300MG
WARFARIN  TAB 6MG
RANITIDINE SYP 75MG/5ML
METOPROL TAR TAB 100MG
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57664022388
57664037708
57664037718
57664039388
57664039753
57664039758
57664039988
57664043551
57664047453
57664050658
57664075783
57894006003
57962014009
58160090552
58406044504
58914017014
59310020212
59310020412
59310057922
59417010310
59417010510
59572063106
59676036001
59746000103
59746000314
59746011506
59746012106
59746012206
59746017206
59746017210
59746017306
59746017310
59746017506
59746017509

OXYCODONE TAB5MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
VENLAFAXINE TAB 37.5MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB 10MG
METFORMIN TAB 850MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
METOPROL TAR TAB 25MG
OLMESA MEDOX TAB 40MG
STELARA  INJ 45MG/0.5
IMBRUVICA CAP 140MG
FLUARIX QUAD INJ 2016-17
ENBREL SRCLK INJ 50MG/ML
CARAFATE SUS 1GM/10ML
QVAR AER 40MCG
QVAR AER 80MCG
PROAIR HFA AER
VYVANSE  CAP 30MG
VYVANSE CAP 50MG
OTEZLA  TAB 30MG
ORTHOVISC INJ 15MG/ML
METHYLPRED TAB 4MG
METHYLPRED TAB 16MG
PROCHLORPER TAB 10MG
MECLIZINE TAB 25MG
MECLIZINE TAB 12.5MG
PREDNISONE TAB 5MG
PREDNISONE TAB 5MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 10MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
PREDNISONE TAB 20MG
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59746017710
59746021106
59746021701
59746021801
59746032430
59746032530
59746033590
59746038206
59746038606
59762015601
59762015602
59762015702
59762015801
59762018101
59762018102
59762033302
59762045001
59762106101
59762306001
59762307002
59762311001
59762312001
59762313001
59762314001
59762371804
59762374001
59762374005
59762374101
59762374202
59762444002
59762453701
59762453802
59762490001
59762490005

CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 5MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 50MG
SPIRONOLACT TAB 100MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 500MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 1GM
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
HYDROCHLOROT CAP 12.5MG
TERAZOSIN CAP 10MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG
VENLAFAXINE CAP 75MG ER
VENLAFAXINE CAP 75MG ER
LATANOPROST SOL 0.005%
COLESTIPOL TAB 1GM
DIPHEN/ATROP TAB 2.5MG
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 500MG
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 100/5ML
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 200/5ML
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 200/5ML
AZITHROMYCIN SUS 200/5ML
TRIAZOLAM TAB 0.25MG
MEDROXYPR AC TAB 2.5MG
MEDROXYPR AC TAB 2.5MG
MEDROXYPR AC TAB 5MG
MEDROXYPR AC TAB 10MG
METHYLPRED TAB 4MG

MEDROXYPR AC INJ 150MG/ML
MEDROXYPR AC INJ 150MG/ML

SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
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59762491004
59762502901
60258015001
60432006500
60432013325
60432013350
60432015016
60432021208
60432026415
60432053716
60432060616
60505001408
60505001508
60505004206
60505006501
60505008000
60505014200
60505014201
60505014600
60505015801
60505016809
60505016907
60505017009
60505024701
60505024708
60505025303
60505057804
60505082901
60505083001
60505084505
60505084805
60505132901
60505257808
60505257809

SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
FLUCONAZOLE SUS 10MG/ML
SF 5000 PLUS CRE 1.1%
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 250/5ML
CLOBETASOL SOL 0.05%
CLOBETASOL SOL 0.05%
HYDROXYZ HCL SYP 10MG/5ML
PREDNISOLONE SOL 15MG/5ML
FLUTICASONE SPR 50MCG
NYSTATIN  SUS 100000
PROMETH/COD SYP 6.25-10
DILT-XR ~ CAP 120MG
DILT-XR ~ CAP 180MG
ACYCLOVIR CAP 200MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
SOTALOL HCL TAB 80MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB 10MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB 10MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG
BUPROPION TAB 75MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 10MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 20MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 40MG
MIRTAZAPINE TAB 15MG
MIRTAZAPINE TAB 15MG
CLOPIDOGREL TAB 75MG
AZELASTINE DRO 0.05%
FLUTICASONE SPR 50MCG
MOMETASONE SPR 50MCG
OLOPATADINE SPR 0.6%
AZELASTINE SPR0.15%
METFORMIN TAB 750MG ER
ATORVASTATIN TAB 10MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 10MG
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60505257908
60505257909
60505258008
60505258009
60505265305
60505265605
60505267108
60505267109
60505313001
60505317007
60505395203
60505530601
60758011905
60758011910
60758011915
60758018805
60758077305
60758088005
60758090810
60793085401
60951070070
61269021090
61314012605
61314022505
61314022605
61314022615
61314054701
61314062810
61314063006
61314063136
61314063305
61314064305
61314064511
61314064610

ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG
TRAZODONE TAB 50MG
TRIAMT/HCTZ TAB 37.5-25
ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG
QUETIAPINE TAB 25MG
OMEGA-3-ACID CAP 1GM
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG
PREDNISOLONE SUS 1% OP
PREDNISOLONE SUS 1% OP
PREDNISOLONE SUS 1% OP
GENTAMICIN SOL 0.3% OP
KETOROLAC SOL 0.4%
FLUOROMETHOL SUS 0.1% OP
POLYMYXIN B/ SOL TRIMETHP
LEVOXYL TAB 100MCG
ENDOCET TAB 7.5-325
FENOFIBRATE CAP 50MG
KETOROLAC SOL0.5%
TIMOLOL GEL SOL 0.5% OP
TIMOLOL MAL SOL 0.25% OP
TIMOLOL MAL SOL 0.25% OP
LATANOPROST SOL 0.005%
POLYMYXIN B/ SOL TRIMETHP
NEO/POLY/DEX SUS 0.1% OP
NEO/POLY/DEX OIN 0.1% OP
GENTAMICIN SOL 0.3% OP
TOBRAMYCIN SOL 0.3% OP
NEO/POLY/HC SUS 1% OTIC
NEO/POLY/HC SOL 1% OTIC
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61314064705 TOBRA/DEXAME SUS 0.3-0.1% 4y Y No Change
61314065605 CIPROFLOXACN SOL 0.3% OP 4y Y No Change
61314065625 CIPROFLOXACN SOL 0.3% OP 1Y Y No Change
61314070101 SULFACET SOD SOL 10% OP 1Y Y No Change
61442011201 ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG 1Y Y No Change
61442012101 FAMOTIDINE TAB 20MG 2Y Y No Change
61442012201 FAMOTIDINE TAB 40MG 2Y Y No Change
61442012601 MELOXICAM TAB 7.5MG 4y Y No Change
61442012710 MELOXICAM TAB 15MG 4y Y No Change
61442014301 LOVASTATIN TAB 40MG 1Y Y No Change
61874007560 VIBERZI  TAB 75MG 1Y Y No Charige
61971012005 SMZ/TMP DS TAB 800-160 8Y Y No Change
62037052401 HYDROCOD/IBU TAB 7.5-200 2Y Y No Change
62037059705 CARTIAXT CAP 120/24HR 5Y Y No\Charige
62037059790 CARTIAXT CAP 120/24HR 4y Y _ NoChange
62037059805 CARTIAXT CAP 180/24HR 8Y Y ~ ", No Change
62037059890 CARTIA XT CAP 180/24HR 4y Y . NoChange
62037059905 CARTIAXT CAP 240/24HR 4y Y ~!No Change
62037059990 CARTIA XT CAP 240/24HR 4y Va . No Change
62037060005 CARTIAXT CAP 300/24HR 1Y Y 'No Change
62037060090 CARTIA XT CAP 300/24HR 1Y s No Change
62037083001 METOPROLOL TAB 25MG ER 2Y A Y No Change
62037083010 METOPROLOL TAB 25MG ER 8Y 4 kK N No Change
62037083101 METOPROLOL TAB 50MG ER 2Y § Y No Change
62037083110 METOPROLOL TAB 50MG ER 4y - No Change
62037084920 ENOXAPARIN INJ 40/0.4ML 2Y V 4 No Change
62037099901 POT CL MICRO TAB 20MEQ ER 1Y Y No Change
62175011843 OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG 22|Y Y No Change
62175013643 OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG 4y Y No Change
62175018046 PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 20MG 1Y Y No Change
62175026037 NIFEDIPINE TAB 30MG ER 4y Y No Change
62175027037 OXYBUTYNIN TAB 5MG ER 6Y Y No Change
62175027137 OXYBUTYNIN TAB 10MG ER 7Y Y No Change
62175030232 RABEPRAZOLE TAB 20MG 1Y Y No Change



62175044215
62175044231
62175044601
62175049064
62175061743
62175089143
62332000271
62332002430
62332003231
62541030330
62559011016
62756013001
62756014201
62756014202
62756016013
62756044602
62991132107
62991267602
62991403301
63304009819
63304009919
63304029605
63304045830
63304045930
63304063201
63304069201
63304069205
63304069301
63304069650
63304090530
63402073760
63481068447
64125013010
64125090410

POLYETH GLYC POW 3350 NF
POLYETH GLYC POW 3350 NF
PEG 3350 SOL ELECTROL
HYD POL/CPM SUS 10-8/5ML
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
FAMOTIDINE TAB 40MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
ROPINIROLE TAB 1MG
STENDRA  TAB 200MG
METOCLOPRAM SOL 5MG/5ML
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG ER
METFORMIN TAB 500MG ER
TAMSULOSIN CAP 0.4MG
CARISOPRODOL TAB 350MG
WITEPSOL H15 MIS BASE F
QUININE SULF POW DIHYDRAT
EMPTY CAPSUL CAP SIZE 1
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 50MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 100MG
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 150MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 150MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 300MG
MINOCYCLINE CAP 100MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 1GM
ZETONNA  AER 37MCG
VOLTAREN GEL 1%
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 50MG
LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
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64376064016
64380071206
64380071306
64380074207
64380074208
64679092602
64679096104
64679096105
64720013010
64720013510
64720013610
64727329901
64727330001
64727330301
64727330901
64727331001
64764008060
64764011907
64764056030
64764058030
64896068151
64980017405
64980023650
64980030550
64980050448
64980051505
65162003311
65162010150
65162010250
65162010350
65162018810
65162019050
65162021250
65162022621

HYDROCO/APAP SOL 7.5-325
BENZONATATE CAP 100MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 10MG
BUSPIRONE TAB 10MG
ENALAPRIL TAB 20MG
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 5MG
AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 20MG
AMPHET/DEXTR TAB 30MG
NATURE-THROI TAB 32.5MG
NATURE-THROI TAB 65MG
NATURE-THROI TAB 81.25MG
NATURE-THROI TAB 146.25MG
NATURE THROI TAB 162.5MG
AMITIZA  CAP 8MCG
COLCRYS TAB 0.6MG
BRINTELLIX TAB 10MG
BRINTELLIX TAB 20MG
ZOMIG NASAL SPR 5MG
CARISOPRODOL TAB 350MG
METRONIDAZOL TAB 500MG
DENTA 5000 CRE PLUS
CYPROHEPTAD SYP 2MG/5ML
OFLOXACIN DRO 0.3% OP
APAP/CODEINE TAB 300-30MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 100MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 400MG
NAPROXEN TAB 250MG
NAPROXEN TAB 500MG
PHENYTOIN EX CAP 100MG
YUVAFEM  TAB 10MCG
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65162022623
65162037210
65162052111
65162053650
65162053710
65162053750
65162054111
65162054150
65162062711
65162062750
65162070386
65162083366
65597010390
65597010403
65597010490
65649010302
65702040810
65862000501
65862000505
65862000605
65862000705
65862000805
65862000899
65862000901
65862001005
65862001099
65862001205
65862001305
65862001501
65862001705
65862001801
65862001905
65862007175
65862007701

YUVAFEM  TAB 10MCG
OXYBUTYNIN TAB 10MG ER
PROMETHAZINE TAB 25MG
BENZONATATE CAP 100MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
FLUOCIN ACET OIL SCALP
DICLOFENAC GEL 1%
BENICAR  TAB 20MG
BENICAR  TAB 40MG
BENICAR  TAB 40MG
APRISO  CAP 0.375GM
ACCU-CHEK TES AVIVA PL
CITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 500MG
METFORMIN TAB 850MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
AMOXICILLIN TAB 875MG
AMOKXICILLIN CAP 500MG
CEPHALEXIN CAP 250MG
CEPHALEXIN CAP 500MG
AMOXICILLIN SUS 400/5ML
CIPROFLOXACN TAB 500MG
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65862014636
65862014836
65862014990
65862017760
65862018501
65862018830
65862019201
65862019399
65862019405
65862019499
65862020190
65862020290
65862020399
65862021860
65862022660
65862037401
65862037501
65862037505
65862039010
65862041901
65862042001
65862042005
65862044830
65862044930
65862047030
65862049647
65862050301
65862050320
65862052790
65862052830
65862053650
65862053750
65862053820
65862055090

SUMATRIPTAN TAB 25MG
SUMATRIPTAN TAB 100MG
FINASTERIDE TAB 5MG
CEFDINIR  CAP 300MG
CLINDAMYCIN CAP 150MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 10MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 20MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
FLUOXETINE CAP 40MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
CEFDINIR  SUS 125/5ML
CLARITHROMYC TAB 500MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 20MG

ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG ODT

SMZ-TMP  TAB 400-80MG
SMZ/TMP DS TAB 800-160
SMZ/TMP DS TAB 800-160
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 500MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 1GM
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-25
SMZ-TMP  SUS 200-40/5
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
VENLAFAXINE CAP 37.5 ER
VENLAFAXINE CAP 75MG ER
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 250MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 500MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 750MG
VALSART/HCTZ TAB 320-12.5
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65862055190
65862056090
65862058301
65862058401
65862058601
65862059805
65862061990
65862062101
65862066330
65862069730
65862070060
65862075250
66530025345
66530025520
66530025645
66582031331
66582041431
66685100100
66685100101
66685100200
66685101202
66689040316
66758016005
66758017092
66758019005
66758019092
66993005702
66993006885
66993012130
66993016502
66993089845
66993096045
67253001242
67253001341

VALSART/HCTZ TAB 320-25MG
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 5-10MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 5-20MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 10-20MG
TAMSULOSIN CAP 0.4MG
QUINAPRIL TAB 20MG
FLECAINIDE TAB 50MG
ARIPIPRAZOLE TAB 10MG
VENLAFAXINE CAP 150MG ER
CEFUROXIME TAB 500MG
CEFIXIME ~ SUS 200/5ML
TRETINOIN CRE 0.025%
TRETINOIN CRE 0.1%
TRETINOIN GEL 0.01%
VYTORIN  TAB 10-40MG
ZETIA TAB 10MG

AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 875-125
AMOX/K CLAV TAB 500-125
AMOX/K CLAV SUS 400/5ML
OXYCODONE SOL 5MG/5ML
KLOR-CON 10 TAB 10MEQ ER
KLOR-CON M10 TAB 10MEQ ER
KLOR-CON M20 TAB 20MEQ ER
KLOR-CON M20 TAB 20MEQ ER
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
TRANEX ACID TAB 650MG
COLCHICINE TAB 0.6MG
CLOTRIM/BETA CRE 1-0.05%
METRONIDAZOL CRE 0.75%
CEFDINIR  SUS 125/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
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67253001342
67253015050
67253020150
67253038950
67253090010
67253090011
67253090111
67253090210
67253090211
67405050010
67877010501
67877010505
67877010601
67877010605
67877014601
67877015901
67877015905
67877019805
67877021620
67877022205
67877022301
67877022305
67877022310
67877022405
67877029505
67877032105
68001000501
68001012100
68001012103
68001015006
68001017800
68001025704
68180012101
68180012202

CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
AMOKXICILLIN CAP 500MG
PENICILLN VK TAB 500MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG

ALPRAZOLAM
ALPRAZOLAM
ALPRAZOLAM
ALPRAZOLAM
ALPRAZOLAM

TAB 0.25MG
TAB 0.25MG
TAB 0.5MG
TAB 1MG
TAB 1MG

TERBINAFINE TAB 250MG

BENZONATATE CAP 100MG
BENZONATATE CAP 100MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG
BENZONATATE CAP 200MG

TEMAZEPAM
METFORMIN
METFORMIN
AMLODIPINE
CEFUROXIME
GABAPENTIN
GABAPENTIN
GABAPENTIN
GABAPENTIN
GABAPENTIN

CAP 15MG

TAB 500MG ER
TAB 500MG ER

TAB 5MG

TAB 500MG
CAP 100MG
CAP 300MG
CAP 300MG
CAP 300MG
CAP 400MG

IBUPROFEN TAB 600MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 800MG

METHYLPRED

METOPROLOL TAB 25MG ER
METOPROLOL TAB 25MG ER

TAB 4MG

CEFDINIR  CAP 300MG
GLIMEPIRIDE TAB 2MG

DULOXETINE

CAP 60MG

CEPHALEXIN CAP 250MG
CEPHALEXIN CAP 500MG
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68180012302
68180012402
68180012909
68180016013
68180021509
68180021709
68180030320
68180035106
68180035202
68180035205
68180035302
68180035305
68180035309
68180039701
68180040202
68180046403
68180046803
68180046901
68180046907
68180047802
68180047902
68180047903
68180048002
68180048003
68180048602
68180050103
68180050203
68180051301
68180051303
68180051401
68180051403
68180051501
68180051503
68180051701

CEPHALEXIN SUS 125/5ML
CEPHALEXIN SUS 250/5ML
FENOFIBRIC CAP 135MG DR
AZITHROMYCIN TAB 250MG
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 50-12.5
LOSARTAN/HCT TAB 100-25
CEFUROXIME TAB 500MG
SERTRALINE TAB 25MG
SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
CELECOXIB CAP 200MG
CEFPROZIL SUS 250/5ML
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 20MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 40MG
LOVASTATIN TAB 40MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 10MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 20MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 20MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 20MG
MELOXICAM TAB 7.5MG
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 5MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 5MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 10MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 10MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
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68180051703
68180051801
68180051802
68180051901
68180051902
68180052001
68180052002
68180058901
68180059001
68180059101
68180065208
68180071160
68180072210
68180072220
68180072310
68180072320
68180075103
68180075203
68180075601
68180077901
68180078001
68180084313
68180086613
68180087613
68180087713
68180088213
68180089313
68308015230
68382000301
68382001601
68382001618
68382001718
68382002101
68382002301

LISINOPRIL TAB 40MG
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 10-12.5
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 10-12.5
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-12.5
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-12.5
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-25MG
LISINOP/HCTZ TAB 20-25MG
RAMIPRIL  CAP 2.5MG
RAMIPRIL  CAP 5MG
RAMIPRIL  CAP 10MG
DOXYCYC MONO CAP 100MG
CEFDINIR  CAP 300MG
CEFDINIR  SUS 125/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 125/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
CEFDINIR  SUS 250/5ML
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
AMLOD/BENAZP CAP 5-10MG
ZOLPIDEM ER TAB 6.25MG
ZOLPIDEM ER TAB 12.5MG
LEVONOR/ETHI TAB ESTRADIO
BLISOVI FE TAB 1.5/30
NORETHINDRON TAB 0.35MG
JENCYCLA TAB 0.35MG
ENSKYCE TAB

PIRMELLA TAB 1/35
NYSTATIN POW 100000
AZATHIOPRINE TAB 50MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 500MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 500MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 750MG
VENLAFAXINE TAB 75MG
ATENOLOL TAB 50MG
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68382003205
68382003416
68382003506
68382004001
68382005001
68382005005
68382005101
68382005105
68382005701
68382006816
68382009601
68382009605
68382009706
68382013201
68382013610
68382013805
68382013814
68382013905
68382013914
68382014014
68382014114
68382014701
68382019616
68382020906
68382022714
68382024701
68382031910
68382035405
68382041205
68382041210
68382050010
68382053701
68382054401
68382060010

DIVALPROEX TAB 250MG DR
VENLAFAXINE CAP 37.5 ER
VENLAFAXINE CAP 75MG ER
PROMETHAZINE TAB 12.5MG
MELOXICAM TAB 7.5MG
MELOXICAM TAB 7.5MG
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
WARFARIN  TAB 6MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
HYDROXYCHLOR TAB 200MG
PAROXETINE TAB 10MG
TAMSULOSIN CAP 0.4MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG

TOPIRAMATE
TOPIRAMATE
TOPIRAMATE
TOPIRAMATE
TOPIRAMATE
TOPIRAMATE

TAB 25MG
TAB 25MG
TAB 50MG
TAB 50MG
TAB 100MG
TAB 200MG

RAMIPRIL CAP 10MG
PRAMIPEXOLE TAB 0.125MG
ANASTROZOLE TAB 1MG
AMIODARONE TAB 200MG
BENZONATATE CAP 100MG
TRAMADOL HCL TAB 50MG
BUPROPN HCL TAB 300MG XL
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG
POT CITRATE TAB 1080MG
LANSOPRAZOLE CAP 30MG DR
POT CHLORIDE TAB 10MEQ ER
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68382075810
68382079101
68382079105
68382079201
68462010340
68462010530
68462010630
68462013701
68462013801
68462015310
68462015713
68462016501
68462018022
68462018135
68462019001
68462019005
68462019890
68462023110
68462023210
68462023290
68462024805
68462024901
68462025701
68462026001
68462029817
68462030329
68462033090
68462035305
68462035401
68462035901
68462056529
68462072029
68546032512
68645013054

METFORMIN TAB 500MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 400MG
ACYCLOVIR TAB 800MG
FLUCONAZOLE TAB 150MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG
ONDANSETRON TAB 8MG
OXCARBAZEPIN TAB 150MG
OXCARBAZEPIN TAB 300MG
TOPIRAMATE TAB 50MG

ONDANSETRON TAB 4MG ODT

CARVEDILOL TAB 25MG
MUPIROCIN OIN 2%
CLOTRIMAZOLE CRE 1%
NAPROXEN TAB 500MG
NAPROXEN TAB 500MG
PRAVASTATIN TAB 80MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 20MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG
OMEPRAZOLE CAP 40MG
RANITIDINE TAB 150MG
RANITIDINE TAB 300MG
ROPINIROLE TAB 3MG
VERAPAMIL TAB 240MG ER
CLOTRIM/BETA CRE DIPROP
HEATHER  TAB 0.35MG
PRAMIPEXOLE TAB 0.125MG
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 25MG
HYDROXYZ HCL TAB 50MG
NABUMETONE TAB 750MG

NORGEST/ETHI TAB ESTRADIO
DROSPIRENONE TAB ETHY EST

COPAXONE INJ 40MG/ML
FLUOXETINE CAP 20MG
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68645013154
68645015159
68645019059
68645030059
68645040670
68645040770
68645040970
68645041070
68645044570
68645044770
68645044870
68645044990
68645045090
68645045590
68645045970
68645046054
68645046154
68645046654
68645046754
68645046954
68645047054
68645047154
68645047559
68645047654
68645047754
68645047854
68645048254
68645048770
68645048870
68645048970
68645049270
68645049454
68645049659
68645051070

FLUOXETINE CAP 10MG
GLIPIZIDE TAB 10MG
METOPROL TAR TAB 50MG
METFORMIN TAB 1000MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 25MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 100MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 5MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
ENALAPRIL TAB 5MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 40MG
ATORVASTATIN TAB 80MG
MONTELUKAST TAB 10MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG
LISINOPRIL TAB 20MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 20MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 600MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 800MG
METOPROLOL TAB 25MG ER
METOPROLOL TAB 50MG ER
ATORVASTATIN TAB 20MG
SERTRALINE TAB 25MG
SERTRALINE TAB 50MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
PANTOPRAZOLE TAB 40MG
LOSARTAN POT TAB 50MG
CARVEDILOL TAB 25MG
HYDROCHLOROT TAB 25MG
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68645051654
68645051890
68645052054
68645052154
68645052754
68682030210
68682036890
68682045570
68682070690
68682071310
68682099398
68682099498
69076014601
69097012212
69097012303
69097012312
69097012403
69097012705
69097012815
69097015305
69097015907
69097015915
69097022416
69097022670
69097028970
69097081412
69097082307
69097082312
69097082407
69097083512
69097084507
69097084805
69097084905
69235031050

AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 10MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
SERTRALINE TAB 25MG
SIMVASTATIN TAB 40MG
PYRIDOSTIGM TAB 60MG
DILTIAZEM CAP 180MG/24

METRONIDAZOL GEL 0.75%VAG

DILTIAZEM ER TAB 240MG
ENALAPRIL TAB 20MG
DILTIAZEM CAP 120MG ER
DILTIAZEM CAP 180MG ER
ACYCLOVIR CAP 200MG
TOPIRAMATE TAB 25MG
TOPIRAMATE TAB 50MG
TOPIRAMATE TAB 50MG
TOPIRAMATE TAB 100MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 5MG
AMLODIPINE TAB 10MG
VALACYCLOVIR TAB 500MG
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
MELOXICAM TAB 15MG
ALENDRONATE TAB 70MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
LEVOFLOXACIN TAB 500MG
GABAPENTIN CAP 300MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
CITALOPRAM TAB 40MG
SERTRALINE TAB 100MG
CYCLOBENZAPR TAB 5MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 10MG
ESCITALOPRAM TAB 20MG
DOXYCYCL HYC CAP 100MG
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69238110205
69238110305
69238125206
69315011610
69315090410
69387010201
69543010250
69543025216
69918030130
70408014134
70461011902
70461011910
70461020001
76204020025
76204060030
76204060060
76385010401
76439030810
81131031176
99073012050
99073013001
99073070822
99073070827
99207027175
99207046430
99207046630

IBUPROFEN TAB 600MG
IBUPROFEN TAB 800MG
LOPREEZA TAB0.5-0.1
FUROSEMIDE TAB 20MG
LORAZEPAM TAB 0.5MG
PROGESTERONE CAP 200MG
CEPHALEXIN CAP 500MG
VIRTUSSIN AC SOL 100-10/5
TRANEX ACID TAB 650MG
RANITIDINE SYP 15MG/ML
FLUVIRIN INJ 2016-17
FLUVIRIN  INJ 2016-17
FLUCLVX QUAD INJ 2016-17
ALBUTEROL NEB 0.083%
IPRATROPIUM/ SOL ALBUTER
IPRATROPIUM/ SOL ALBUTER
BENZTROPINE TAB 1MG
HYOSCYAMINE TAB 0.125MG
INSULIN SYRG MIS 0.5/31G
FREESTYLE TES

FREESTYLE MIS LANCETS
FREESTYLE TES LITE
FREESTYLE TES LITE
ZYCLARA PUMP CRE 3.75%
SOLODYN TAB 115MG
SOLODYN TAB 80MG
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Excluded Drugs

NDC

| Drug Name

00002143380
00002143480
00002751001
00002821501
00002831501
00002879959
00003218811
00085113201
00169643810
00173083113
00173086635
00193708050
00193731221
00310610530
00310610590
50924098850
62541030330
63402073760
65702040810
66993016502
99073012050
99073070822
99073070827
99207027175

TRULICITY INJ 0.75/0.5
TRULICITY INJ1.5/0.5
HUMALOG  INJ 100/ML
HUMULIN R INJ U-100
HUMULIN N INJ U-100
HUMALOG KWIK INJ 100/ML
ORENCIA  INJ 125MG/ML
PROVENTIL AER HFA
LEVEMIR  INJ FLEXTOUC
LEVITRA  TAB 20MG
TANZEUM  INJ 30MG
CONTOUR  TES BLD GLUC
CONTOUR  TES NEXT
ONGLYZA TAB5MG
ONGLYZA TAB5MG
ACCU-CHEK TES COMPACT
STENDRA  TAB 200MG
ZETONNA  AER 37MCG
ACCU-CHEK TES AVIVA PL
COLCHICINE TAB 0.6MG
FREESTYLE TES

FREESTYLE TES LITE
FREESTYLE TESLITE
ZYCLARA PUMP CRE 3.75%

Impacted Members Impacted Members with Excluded Drugs
UNIQUE_ID | [uniQuE_ID|  nNDC | Drug Name | Rx's |
20241103 20241103 00002751001 HUMALOG INJ 100/ML 5
202568 01 00193731221 CONTOUR  TES NEXT 1
202592 03 202568 01 00169643810 LEVEMIR  INJ FLEXTOUC 5
202681 01 99073012050 FREESTYLE TES 1
202743 01 202592 03 00002751001 HUMALOG  INJ 100/ML 1
202773 02 00193731221 CONTOUR  TES NEXT 1
202912 02 20268101 00193708050 CONTOUR  TES BLD GLUC 1
203074 01 20274301 62541030330 STENDRA  TAB 200MG 4
203153 02 202773 02 00002821501, HUMULIN R INJ U-100 8
203156 01 _'90002831501_'_H£MULIN N INJ U-100 6
203179 02 202912 02¢ 00002879959 HUMALOG KWIK INJ 100/ML 4
203236 03 _|§202040810 ACCU-CHEK TES AVIVA PL 1
203453 01 20307401 763402073760 ZETONNA  AER 37MCG 1
23972501 203153,02 99073070822 FREESTYLE TES LITE 5
239785 01 203156 01 |00_003218811 ORENCIA  INJ 125MG/ML 12
239805 01 20317902 66993016502 COLCHICINE TAB 0.6MG 1
239907 01 ’_20323@3 00002751001 HUMALOG  INJ 100/ML 2
240300 04 | : 00193731221 CONTOUR  TES NEXT 1
246123 04 203453 01 (99207027175 |ZYCLARA PUMP CRE 3.75% 1
246860 01 ] 23972501 00173086635 TANZEUM INJ30MG 1
252099 02 123978501 00085113201 PROVENTIL AER HFA 1
25210101 23980501 00002143380 TRULICITY INJ0.75/0.5 12
266334 03 239907 01 50924098850 ACCU-CHEK TES COMPACT 1
27361301 _| 240300 04 00002879959 HUMALOG KWIK INJ 100/ML 2
274679 05 246123 04 00085113201 PROVENTIL AER HFA 1
280136 01 24686001 00310610530 ONGLYZA TABS5MG 3
283444 01 00310610590 ONGLYZA TAB5MG 1
296723 01 252099 02 00085113201 PROVENTIL AER HFA 3
00173083113 LEVITRA TAB 20MG 1
25210101 65702040810 ACCU-CHEK TES AVIVAPL 1
266334 03 00085113201 PROVENTIL AER HFA 1
27361301 99073070827 FREESTYLE TESLITE 1



27467905 00085113201 PROVENTIL AER HFA 1
28013601 00002143380 TRULICITY INJ0.75/0.5 1

00002143480 TRULICITY INJ1.5/0.5 2
28344401 00085113201 PROVENTIL AER HFA 3
296723 01 99073070827 FREESTYLE TES LITE 2
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